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Name

Daniel DiLeva
Maria Wolford
David McGinnis
Gregory Chapa
Jack Bockman FL
Anthony Nakelski
Richard Seteroff
Mike Myers

Alex Komar

John Challis
Ronald Peacock
Troy Wolford
Douglas Shuster
Bruce Ferguson
Gabriel Kovacs
Lawrence Ferguson

Name
Chris Lane
Tom Ferguson

Name

Justin Beachum
Chris Froebe

Mark Finizio
LeeAnn Finizio
Brayden Scholl
Robert Longo
Lonny Kruger
Andy Amber

Bob Vasquez

Kylie Martinez
Werner Kohimeyer
Erasmo Fernandez
Henry Trahan
Steven Hamilton
Judy Velten
Eugene Ryvkin
Larry Herman Il

Name

Nick Tubito

Jose Prieto

Greg Chapa FTR

The Port Malabar Rifle & Pistol Club

2024 FClass Fullbore MidRange National Championship

Class
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Class
MA
MA

Class
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC

Class
HM
HM
HM

Palm Bay, Florida
FClass Fullbore Nationals
Tournament # 2024182736
Day 1 Aggregate - Aggregate of matches 1,2 & 3
12/13/2024
Preliminary Results

Category

Junior+Senior+Woman

Junior
Junior+Senior
Grand Senior

Grand Senior

Senior
Junior+Senior
Senior

Grand Senior+Junior

Junior+Senior
Junior

Grand Senior

Grand Senior+Junior
Grand Senior

Category

Senior

Category
Junior+Senior

Senior+Woman
Junior

Senior
Junior+Senior
Grand Senior
Senior
Junior+Woman
Senior
Junior+Senior

Junior+Senior
Senior+Woman

Junior

Category

Senior
Junior

300a
150-13X
150-6X
150-10X
150-14X
150-10X
150-11X
150-13X
149-10X
150-7X
150-10X
150-12X
148-8X
148-8X
144-5X
148-9X
146-6X

300a
150-10X
150-7X

300a
150-13X
149-10X
148-8X
148-6X
149-6X
149-9X
148-5X
149-8X
148-7X
150-7X
145-7X
148-5X
146-6X
144-3X
136-4X
143-3X
127-0X

300a
150-10X
150-9X
150-10X

300b
150-12X
150-13X
150-10X
148-7X
150-11X
149-6X
148-8X
149-7X
149-9X
149-9X
148-5X
146-5X
148-7X
147-3X
145-6X
140-2X

300b
150-8X
149-8X

300b
150-10X
149-9X
150-12X
150-10X
150-8X
148-8X
148-10X
148-8X
149-9X
145-4X
150-8X
150-9X
145-6X
143-0X
150-10X
143-4X
125-0X

300b
150-11X
149-9X
148-6X

300c
150-8X
149-9X
149-7X
150-12X
148-9X
149-7X
149-7X
149-7X
148-7X
147-8X
147-7X
150-9X
146-5X
149-10X
145-4X
141-1X

300c
150-10X
147-8X

300c
149-8X
150-11X
150-10X
150-7X
149-8X
150-7X
150-7X
148-10X
147-6X
149-8X
149-3X
144-2X
145-7X
145-3X
144-6X
141-7X
130-0X

300c
150-9X
149-8X
150-10X

Score
450-33X
449-28X
449-27X
448-33X
448-30X
448-24X
447-28X
447-24X
447-23X
446-27X
445-24X
444-22X
442-20X
440-18X
438-19X

427-9X

Score
450-28X
446-23X

Score
449-31X
448-30X
448-30X
448-23X
448-22X
447-24X
446-22X
445-26X
444-22X
444-19X
444-18X
442-16X
436-19X

432-6X
430-20X
427-14X
382-0X

Score
450-30X
448-26X
448-26X
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Jack Dean

Mark Hildreth

Fritz Braun

Jenniffer Santhuff
William (Tony) Whitfill
Michael Walters
Jacques Rifkind
Robert Shields

Name

Laura Whitfill

James Crofts
James Drouin

Name
Charles Rowe
Kimberly Rowe

Name
Steve Beebe

Name

Thomas Colston Sr
Josh Siepert

Luis Campos
Jack Jnr Dean
Richard Dixon Ml
Pablo Perez
Robin Retzloff
Jack Sapp

Randy Travis

Alan Patterson
David Mommaerts
Eric McDine

Luis Taves
Morgan Audetat
Bryton Arnold
Chris Fauver

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Class
MA
MA
MA

Class
EX
EX

Class
SS

Class
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC

Senior

Grand Senior+Junior
Senior+Woman
Grand Senior
Junior+Senior
Senior

Senior

Category
Senior+Woman
Junior+Senior

Grand Senior+Police

Category

Woman

Category
Junior+Senior

Category
Senior

Police
Junior
Grand Senior+Junior
Junior

Grand Senior+Junior+Police
Senior

Police+Senior

Junior
Senior

149-5X
148-8X
150-10X
149-9X
149-7X
147-7X
148-4X
147-7X

300a
149-5X
149-10X
149-1X

300a
147-6X
147-6X

300a
149-10X

300a
150-9X
148-8X
149-8X
150-6X
148-7X
147-8X
148-6X
146-8X
147-4X
144-6X
147-8X
146-5X
148-7X
144-4X
141-2X
126-2X

149-10X
149-10X
148-5X
149-10X
148-5X
150-6X
147-7X
149-6X

300b
149-8X
150-9X
145-5X

300b
150-5X
144-4X

300b
150-10X

300b
149-7X
150-12X
150-9X
149-9X
149-7X
147-9X
149-7X
147-10X
146-2X
146-4X
146-5X
146-3X
138-5X
142-2X
143-5X
136-2X

150-8X
150-10X
149-3X
148-7X
149-9X
149-8X
150-8X
145-6X

300c
150-9X
148-8X
142-3X

300c
150-5X
147-4X

300c
149-9X

300c
150-9X
150-10X
149-9X
148-7X
149-8X
150-10X
147-4X
147-10X
146-3X
147-3X
143-2X
143-2X
148-4X
148-5X
148-6X
139-2X

448-23X
447-28X
447-18X
446-26X
446-21X
446-21X
445-19X
441-19X

Score
448-22X
447-27X

436-9X

Score
447-16X
438-14X

Score
448-29X

Score
449-25X
448-30X
448-26X
447-22X
446-22X
444-27X
444-17X
440-28X

439-9X
437-13X
436-15X
435-10X
434-16X
434-11X
432-13X

401-6X



